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We believe that all growers should reap the benefits of their hard work. If you use 

forward pricing, the most important contribution your GEI sugar marketer will make 

is through the Allocation Account or Shared Pool. 

 

For the 2023 and 2024 seasons, Wilmar's forecast premiums outperform QSL's by 

an average of 69.5%. 

https://mailchi.mp/7250d7daafb2/get-more-money-in-your-pocket-when-you-choose-wilmar?e=eb9fcce51f


  

 

HIGHER PREMIUMS 

The physical sale of sugar results in a premium over and above the AUD sugar 

swap price derived from the ICE #11 sugar contract. The higher the premium the 

more money in your pocket. 

 

LOWER CHARGES 

Sugar marketing companies charge fees for storage, handling, finance, and 

administrative activities related to the sale and export of sugar. Therefore, having 

lower fees will put more money in your pocket. 

 

On average, QSL growers are charged an additional 18% in expenses, for finance 

and marketing services, even with the Loyalty Bonus taken into account.  

 

MORE MONEY IN YOUR POCKET 

By providing our growers with higher premiums and lower charges, Wilmar is able 

to put more money in your pocket and let you reap the benefits of your hard work. 

 

To see what Wilmar could do for you we have forecasted the benefit for different 

sized growers using Target pricing for the 2024 season.  



  

 

 CCS 13.5%, IPS Factor 1.03675. Target Pricing 70% of GEI Sugar Exposure. 

  

Make a better marketing choice for 2025 and beyond with Wilmar! 

 

Contact your local Consultant or request a personalised comparison today. 

  

REQUEST PERSONALISED COMPARISON 

 

 

 

GROWER MARKETING TEAM 

 

  

 

Simon Hood 

Manager Grower Marketing 

Mobile: 0458 021 228 

simon.hood@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Franco Zaini  

Herbert 

Mobile: 0419 476 770 

franco.zaini@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Angus McKerrow  

Herbert / Plane Creek 

Mobile: 0419 238 536 

angus.mckerrow@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Meghan Wilson 

Burdekin 

Mobile: 0437 669 118 

meghan.wilson@au.wilmar-intl.com 

Fiona Villis 

Burdekin 

Mobile: 0437 297 978 

fiona.villis@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Owen Richards 

Burdekin 

Mobile: 0497 113 454 

owen.richards@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Shirley Norris  

Proserpine 

Mobile: 0437 803 019 

shirley.norris@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Megan Hawke 

Admin - Townsville 

Ph: 07 4722 1924 

megan.hawke@au.wilmar-intl.com 

  

You have until 31 October to MAKE or CHANGE 
your 2025 Season Nomination. 
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Contact your local Wilmar Consultant to make the change 
that puts more money in your pocket! 
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